+ COCKTAILS -~

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda 18

NEGRONI
Campari, Antiqua Formula, Gin 24

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple juice 22

LYCHEE MOJITO
Bacardi Rum, Fresh Lime, Lychee, Sugar Syrup, Mint & Soda 22

Virgin Lychee Mojito 10

ESPRESSOTINI
Espresso, Vodka, Kahlua, Frangelico & Sugar Syrup 24

| LOVE LUCY
Tanqueray Gin, Rhubarb & Ginger Syrup, Prosecco 22

LIMONCELLO MARGARITA

Tequila, Limoncello, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Salt 24

PISCO SOUR

Pisco, lemon, sugar, egg white 22

TOM YUM
Lemongrass & chilli infused vodka, Kaffir, Lime, Sugar syrup 24

SAZERAC
Single malt Whisky, Cognac, Absinthe, Sugar syrup, Bitters 25



+ CAFFE -~

COFFEE MIO

CORETTO 14
Choice of Grappa, Strega or Sambuca
LIQUER COFFEE 14

Roman, Mexican, Irish

TEA
e Earl Grey ® English Breakfast e
e Chamomile ® Peppermint ® Green

e Lemongrass & Ginger ®

+ SOFT DRINKS

COKE

COKE ZERO
LEMONADE

LEMON SQUASH

DRY GINGER ALE

SODA WATER

MINERAL WATER 750ML

4.5 TONIC WATER

4.5 RASPBERRY

4.5 LEMON LIME BITTERS
4.5 SODA LIME BITTERS
4.5 ORANGE JUICE

4.5 APPLE JUICE

9  PINEAPPLE JUICE

ARANCIATA ROSSA
CHINOTTO
LIMONATA

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

6.5
6.5
6.5



+ BY THE GLASS -
¢ N I G H T C A P ¢ PINOT NOIR PHAEDRUS ESTATE 2022 12/ 63

Mornington Peninsula, Vic

CHIANTI TORREBRUNA DOCG 2022 14/ 69
SIBONA GRAPPA DI BARBARESCO 13 Toscana, ltaly
SIBONA GRAPPA DI BAROLO 13 SANGIOVESE FANTINA 2022 11/ 53
Abruzzo, ltaly
AGLIANICO RICCA TERRA 2020 12 /58
MOLINARI WHITE SAMBUCA 11 MONTENEGRO AMARO 13 Riverland, SA
MOLINARI BLACK SAMBUCA 11 DISARONNO AMARETTO 13 MONTEPULCIANO ORLANDI CONTUCCI PONNO 2021 12/55
STREGA 13 VILLA MASSA LIMONCELLO 13 Abruzzo, Italy
FERNET BRANCA 13 AVERNA AMARO SICILIANO 13
CAEEO VECCHIO DI CAPO 3 CABERNET SAUVIGNON CLARE'S SECRET 2018 11/ 53
Clare Valley, SA
SHIRAZ SEABROOK LINEAGE 2021 12 / 58
Barossa, SA
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER PORT  60ML 18 CHARDONNAY FIRST CREEK 2020 14765
CHAMBERS RUTHERGLEN MUSCAT 60ML 16 Hunter Valley, NSW
PEDRO XIMINEZ ROMATE CARDENAL CISNEROS  60ML 18 REISLING LANGE ESTATE 2022 13/ 63
Great Southern, WA
VERMENTINO VECCHIA TORRE 2022 14/ 65
Puglia, Italy
SAUVIGNON BLANC SHELTER BAY 2022 11/ 53
HENNESSEY VSOP 19 Marlborough, NZ
ST REMY VSOP 1 PINOT GRIGIO TERRAZZE DELLA LUNA 2022 13 / 63
Trentino, Italy
MOSCATO SAM MIRANDA 2022 12 / 58
King Valley, Vic
ROSATO SAM MIRANDA 2021 12/ 58
King Valley, Vic
PROSECCO CASA CANEVEL NV DOC 13/63

Valdobbiadene, Italy



+ VINO ROSSO

LIGHTER...

PINOT NOIR PHAEDRUS ESTATE 2022
Mornington Peninsula, Vic

PINOT NOIR PASSING CLOUDS 2022
Kilmore, Vic

CHIANTI TORREBRUNA DOCG 2022
Toscana, Italy

SANGIOVESE BUTTERMANS TRACK 2021
Yarra Valley, Vic

SANGIOVESE FANTINA 2022
Abruzzo, Italy

MEDIUM...

AGLIANICO RICCA TERRA 2020
Riverland, SA

BARBERA FRED STEVENSON 2021
Adelaide Hills, SA

GRENACHE PASSING CLOUDS 2023
Riverland, SA

TEMPRANILLO ZINIO 2021

Rioja, Spain

127 63

71

14/ 69

69

11/ 53

12 / 58

62

78

58

+ GIN & VODKA

TANQUERAY GIN

FOUR PILLARS GIN

FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ GIN
FOUR PILLARS NAVAL GIN
NEVER NEVER GRENACHE GIN
MALFY GIN CON LIMONE
GINATO CLEMENTINO GIN

*

BUNDABERG RUM

1
12
15
18
18
13
13

MALFY GIN CON ROSA
DARLING DISTILLERY GIN
KANGAROO ISLAND O GIN
GREEN ANT GIN

ABSOLUT VODKA
BELVEDERE VODKA

RUM

SAILOR JERRY SPICE RUM

HAVANA CLUB CUBAN RUM

11
12
11

¢+ WHISKY SCOTCH BOURBON

JIM BEAM BOURBON

WOOFORD RESERVE BOURBON

JOHNNY WALKER RED
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

GLENFIDDICH 12YR OLD SCOTCH

11 PORT CHARLOTTE 10YR ISLAY
13 JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

11 CANADIAN CLUB

13 JACK DANIELS

15  CHIVAS REGAL

*

18
11
11
11
12

13
13
17
17

1
13



+ BEER & CIDER

PERONI RED LABEL 4.7% VOL Rome, Italy

PERONI 3.5 NASTRO AZZURRO 3.5% VOL Rome, Italy

PERONI GRAN RISERVA DOPPIO MALTO 6.6% VOL Rome, Italy
MORETTI 4.6% VOL Udine, Italy

PERONI 0.0 NASTRO AZZURO 0.0% VOL Rome, Italy
MENABREA 4.5%VOL Piedmont, Italy

CROWN LAGER 4.9% VOL Victoria

BRICK LANE HI FI ZERO CARB JAPANESE LAGER 4.2% VOL Victoria
YOUNG HENRYS HAZY PALE ALE 5.2% VOL NSW

FIXATION OBSESSION SESSION IPA 4.6% VOL Victoria
MATILDA BAY HAZY LAGER 4.2% VOL Victoria

MONTEITH’S BLACK 5.2% VOL New Zealand

THE HILLS APPLE CIDER 5.0% VOL South Australia

KELLY BROTHERS SPARKLING PEAR CIDER 5.0% VOL Victoria

9.5

8.5

18

11

8.5

11

11

13

13

13

10

12

12

12

+ VINO ROSSO

MEDIUM FULL...

BAROLO BALBI SOPRANI DOCG 2017

Piedmont, Italy

NEBBIOLO CASCINA GHERCINA 2021

Langhe, ltaly

MONTEPULCIANO VIGNETI RADICA 2021

Abruzzo, Italy

MONTEPULCIANO ORLANDI CONTUCCI PONNO 2021
Abruzzo, Italy

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO CAMPO DEL BIOTTO 2021
Verona, Veneto, ltaly

MALBEC HITHER & YON 2020

Meclaren Vale, SA

MERLOT DI FABIO "OLD HOUSE” 2014

McLaren Vale, SA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON CLARE'S SECRET 2018
Clare Valley, SA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON LANGE ESTATE 2020
Frankland River, WA

GSM RICHARD HAMILTON COLTON'S VINTAGE 2021
Meclaren Vale, SA

NERO D’AVOLA COLOMBA BIANCA RESILIENCE 2021
Sicily, Italy

SHIRAZ PASSING CLOUDS 2020

Bendigo, Vic

SHIRAZ SEABROOK LINEAGE 2021

Barossa, SA

155

85

62

12 /55

68

62

110

11/ 53

84

59

69

72

12/ 58



+ VINO BIANCO

BOLDER & DRY...

CHARDONNAY IN DREAMS 2021
Yarra Valley, Vic

CHARDONNAY FIRST CREEK 2020
Hunter Valley, NSW

REISLING KOPPAMURRA 2021

Clare Valley, SA

ARNEIS BALBI SOPRANI DOCG 2020
Piedmont, Italy

SOAVE CLASSICO GRISELA TESSARI 2020
Monteforte d’Alpone, Italy

CRISP, ZESTY & HERBACEOQOLUS...
REISLING LANGE ESTATE 2022
Great Southern, WA

BIANCO FRED STEVENSON 2022
Adelaide Hills, SA

FIANO OLIVERS TARANGA 2022
McLaren Vale, SA

VERMENTINO VECCHIA TORRE 2022
Puglia, Italy

PECORINO VIGNETI RADICA 2021
Abruzzo, ltaly

SAUVIGNON BLANC SHELTER BAY 2022
Marlborough, NZ

PINOT GRIGIO TERRAZZE DELLA LUNA 2022

Trentino, Italy

PINOT GRIGIO POLITINI 2023
King Valley, Vic

PINOT GRIS TE MANIA 2019
Nelson, NZ

SOMETHING SWEETER...
MOSCATO SAM MIRANDA 2022
King Valley, Vic

*

58

14/ 65

58

64

69

13/ 63

66

68

14/ 65

72

11/ 53

13 /7 63

52

53

12 / 58

+ VINO ROSATO =~

ROSATO SAM MIRANDA 2021 12/ 58
King Valley, Vic
ROSATO POGGIOTONDO 2021 69

Tuscany, ltaly

+ VINO FRIZZANTE -

ROSE CRAIGMOOR CUVEE NV PICCOLO 200ML 16
Mudgee, NSW

PROSECCO SAM MIRANDA NV PICCOLO 200ML 17
King Valley, Vic

CHAMPAGNE TAITTINGER BRUT 375ML 135
Reims, France

PROSECCO CASA CANEVEL NV DOC 13/63

Valdobbiadene, Italy

+ VINO DA DESSERT -

RIESLING FORTIFIED RIESLINGFREAK No. 7 375ML NV 18/ 53
Clare Valley, SA



